
Post 16 Local Providers                                                                                       

Provider Provision Contact details 

Beacon Plus  

Folkestone 

General SEN College Mel Winter (mel.winter@thebeacon.kent.sch.uk) 

01303 395041  beacon-plus.org 

BeMix 

Canterbury 

Supported Internships 01227 374285 

www.bemix.org 

Brogdale  

Faversham 

Hospitality - Horticulture 

Employability 

Rebecca O’Neill (rebecca@brogdalecic.co.uk) 

www.brodgdalecic.co.uk  

Canterbury Academy 6 Plus 

Canterbury 

Cooking - Construction 

Hair & beauty 

Functional Skills: Maths & English 

Emma Vinn (EVinn@canterbury.kent.sch.uk) 

www.canterbury.kent.sch.uk/sixth-form  

Canterbury College: Supported 

Learning 

Canterbury 

General Further Education - 

Supported Learning  

Michael Chapman (Michael.chapman@eastkent.ac.uk) 

www.ekcgroup.ac.uk/canterbury-college/supported-learning  

 

KTA 

Sittingbourne 

Apprenticeships 

Supported Internships 

Donna Moss (Donna.Moss@kent.gov.uk) 

07769 901553  www.kenttrainingandapprenticeships.co.uk  

KITE College  

Sittingbourne 

 

Cooking - Construction/welding 

Hair & beauty - Motor vehicle 

Functional Skills: Maths & English 

Vicki Jacques (vicki.jacques@kite-college.org) 

kite-college.org 

Liberty Training 

Ramsgate 

Employability 

Personal Development 

Jojo Rasseka (Jojo@libertygroupltd.co.uk) 

https://www.libertygroupltd.co.uk/  

Lily’s Social Café 

Canterbury 

Customer Services - Hospitality & 

catering 

Supported Internships 

Zoe Rodda (zoe@lilyscommunity.org) 

https://lilyscommunity.org  

St Nicholas 6th Form 

Canterbury 

Functional Skills: Maths & English 

Work based learning 

Carrie Myhill (c.myhill@stns.org.uk) 

01227 464316   st-nicholas.kent.sch.uk 

Supajam 

Canterbury 

Music & Media Jo Bartlett (outreach@supajam-education.org) 

semmuk.com 

Woodpecker Court 

Eythorne 

Agriculture & horticulture Rachel Meehan (Rmeehan@woodpeckercourt.com) 

www.woodpeckercourt.co.uk  
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